paduk KOHTpONbHEIX paboT Ha 2024-2025 yyebHbIn roa

OKTAOPb

KJjacc

01.10

02.10

03.10

04.10

07.10

08.10

09.10

10.10

11.10

14.10

15.10

16.10

17.10

18.10

21.10

22.10

23.10

24.10

25.10

BTOPHHK

cpena

yersepr

NATHANA

TMOHEXCILHUK

BTOPHHK

cpena

yersepr

NATHANA

TMOHECILHUK

BTOPHHK

cpena

yersepr

NATHANA

TOHECILHUK

BTOPHHK

cpena

yerBepr

NATHANA

2A

pyCCKuiA

maTemaTtuka

pycckuit

maTemaTuka

2b

2B

PYCCKUI 3bIK

maTemaTtuka

2r

maTemaTuka

PYCCKUI 3bIK

3A

aHrn.a3

3B

maTemaTvka

PYCCKUiA A3bIK

aHrn.a3

PYCCKUi A3bIK

maTematvka

aHrmn.a3.

3ir

PYCCKUit A3bIK

maTemaTvka

aHrmn.a3.

4A

maTematuka

PYCCKUiA A3bIK

aHrn.a3

45

PYCCKUiA A3bIK

maTemaTuka

aHrn.A3.

4B

PYCCKUit A3bIK

maTematika

aHrm. A3,

4T

maTematika

aHrn.a3.

aHrn.a3

5B

aHrn.a3

5B

aHrmn.g3

5T

aHrm. A3,

aH.s3 2 rp.

6A

aHrn. A3.

aHrm. A3.

PYCCKMIN A3bIK

66

aHrmn.s3

6B

aHrmn.a3

aHrn. A3,

PYCCKMIN A3bIK

6T

aHrmn.a3

PYCCKMI A3bIK

TA

76

7B

7T

8A

aHrn.a3

reomeTpus

XMMnsA

8B

aHrmn.a3

XMMUsA

8B

aHrmn.a3

XMnsa

8T

reomeTpus

aHrmn.a3

XUMNSA

9A

aHrm. 3.

0o6LIecTBO3HaH.

reomeTpus

reorpacus

Anrebpa

96

aHrm. 53,

06LecTBo3HaH.

reomeTpus

9B

06LecTBO3HaH.

aHrn.a3

reomeTpus

Anrebpa

XUMUSE

reorpacus

XUMUSE

anrebpa

reorpacus

10

anrebpa

PYCCKUA 53bIK

aHrn.a3

XUMUSE

11

unanka

aHrn.a3

obuect




